
 Kohl’s
 Macy’s

 HomeGoods

 Macy’s
 RH Outlet

 Coliseum NV Soccer
 Lia’s Handicrafts

 Salt Tree
 Shirtique
 Vans

 Coliseum NV Soccer
 Lia’s Handicrafts

 Shirtique
 Vans

 Kohl’s
 Macy’s

 Coliseum NV Soccer
 Vans

 Claire’s Accessories

 Fantasy Jewel
 HomeGoods
 Lenscrafters
 Shirtique

 Century Theatres
 Flying Dutchman  

 Gymnastics
 Game Master 

 (Coming Soon)
 Haze’s Toys & Arcade
 Jump City
 Ounces Outdoors

 Silverworks Studios
 Skate Escape

 Brow Arc Dry Bar
 Deep Serenity Massage
 Fingers and Toes
 Northgate Beauty Shop  

 and Salon
 Rite Aid

 Chipotle
 Farmers Market

 Gloria Jean’s Coffees
 Mi Pueblo
 Ounces Outdoors
 Panda Express
 Peet’s Coffee & Tea
 Roadside BBQ
 Sbarro
 Wetzel’s Pretzels

 Gabrian’s
 Suxus Wireless
 Verizon Wireless

 Karma Club
 Lenscrafters

 Make It Home
 Management Office
 Marin Link
 Northgate Library
 Security (Emergency)

DEPARTMENT STORES

HOME FURNISHINGS SHOES

APPAREL WOMEN
ACCESSORIES,  

EYEWEAR & GIFTS

APPAREL MEN

APPAREL CHILDREN

GAMES & ENTERTAINMENT

HEALTH & BEAUTY

ELECTRONICS RESTAURANTS 
& FAST FOOD

SERVICES
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Salt Tree

Shirtique

Haze’s Toys & Arcade

Karma Club

Game Master
(Coming Soon)

Skate Escape

Vans

Chipotle

Silverwork Studios

Mi Pueblo

Verizon

Gabrian’s

Fingers
and Toes

LensCrafters

Suxus Wirelsss

Lia’s Handicrafts

Coliseum NV Soccer

Northgate Beauty
Shop and Salon

Peet’s Co�ee
& Tea

Roadside
BBQ

Panda Express

Food
Court

Sbarro

Northgate Library

RH Outlet

Flying Dutchman 
Gymnastics 

Make It Home 

Ounces Outdoors

Deep 
Serenity 
Massage

Jump City

LEGEND
ATM
Entrance
Handicap Access
Management Office
Restrooms
Security Office
Bicycle Racks
Indoor Kids Play Area
Kids Outdoor Play Area

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 2

Farmers Market
Open Thursdays, 8AM-1PM


